
                                                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Footprints in the Sand Daycare 
will be closed the  

following days  
2025-2026 

 
 

 

 

Good Friday- Friday April 18, 2025 
 

Easter Monday- Monday April 21, 2025 
 

Memorial Day- Monday May 26, 2025 
 

Week of July 4th- Monday June 30-Friday July 4, 2025  
 

Labor Day- Monday September 1, 2025 
 

Thanksgiving- Thursday November 27- Friday November 28, 2025 
 

Christmas Eve- Wednesday December 24, 2025 
 

Christmas- Thursday December 25, 2025 
 

New Year’s Eve- Wednesday December 31, 2025 
 

New Year’s Day- Thursday January 1, 2026 
 

Good Friday- Friday April 3, 2026 
 

Easter Monday- Monday April 6, 2026 
 

Memorial Day- Monday May 25, 2026 
 

Week of July 4th- Monday July 1- 

                         July 5, 2024 
 

Fees due at 
50% 

2025 Thanksgiving, Christmas 
and New Year’s weeks: Part 
time fees due for attending, 
part time vacation fees for 
scheduled vacation week.  


